
Coaches:

Anthony Lee

Utica Academy of Science
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 4, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
58-57 W

@ Herkimer 7:00
PM HS Gym L

Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular
Season @ Holland Patent 7:00

PM TBD L

Dec 20, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
56-63 L

@ Cooperstown 6:30
PM

8:30
PM Bursey Gymnasium L

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular
Season @ Sauquoit Valley 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 27, 2020 Mon Regular
Season @ Westmoreland 7:30

PM HS Gym L

Feb 1, 2020 Sat Regular
Season

@ Institute of
Technology, Syracuse

12:00
PM

Institute of
Technology NL

POSTPONED Feb
6, 2020 Thu Regular

Season @ Waterville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 12, 2020 Wed Regular
Season @ Fowler 7:00

PM
Fowler H S
Baseball Field NL

Feb 13, 2020 Thu Regular
Season @ Mount Markham 7:15

PM HS Gym L

Feb 17, 2020 Mon Regular
Season @ Waterville 6:00

PM HS Gym L

Feb 26, 2020 Wed Post-
Season @ Weedsport 6:00

PM
Weedsport Jr.-Sr.
High School NL
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